
LISTA VINI 
WINE LIST 

RISTORANTE PIZZERIA BAR 



CARTA DEI VINI (W I N E L I S T ) 

 
VINI ROSSI

VINI BIANCHI 
Calice Vino Bianco 
(Lugana - Colli Morenici) 

Calice Vino Bianco 
(Pino Griglio - Colli Morenici)

Vino Bianco Sfuso 

Pinot Grigio
Colli Morenici

Lugana
Colli Morenici

Sauvignon
Astoria

Custoza 
Piona

Calice Vino Rosso
(Bardolino)

Calice Vino Rosso
(Lambrusco - Amabile)

Calice Vino Rosso
(Ripasso - Colli Morenici)

Calice Vino Rosso
(Amarone - Colli Morenici)

Vino Rosso Sfuso 

Lambrusco Sfuso 

Bardolino
Piona

Groppello
Monte Cigogna

Lambrusco Ceci
Secco

€ 5,00

€ 4,00

€ 17,00

€ 18,00

€ 6,00

€ 8,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00 

€ 16,00

€ 18,00

¼ Lt. € 4,50
½ Lt. € 8,00

€ 14,00

¼ Lt. € 4,50
½ Lt. € 8,00
 
€ 16,00 

Lugana
Colli Vaibo (Bulgarini)

Lugana
Cà dei Frati

Brolettino
Cà dei Frati

Perlì
Comincioli 

Ribolla Gialla
Alturis

Gewurztraminer
Tramin

€ 18,00

€ 26,00

€ 20,00

€ 34,00

€ 28,00

€ 28,00

€ 28,00

€ 25,00

€ 30,00

€ 28,00

Lambrusco Ceci
Amabile

Ripasso Superiore
Colli Morenici

Comincioli Riviera

Ronchedone
Cà dei Frati

Ripasso
Mara Cesari

Lagrein
Tramin

Amarone 
Colli Morenici

Tenute Silvio Nardi
Brunello di Montalcino

€ 28,00

€ 38,00

€ 60,00

€ 34,00

€ 16,00

¼ Lt. € 4,50
½ Lt. € 8,00



 
BOLLICINE 

 
VINI ROSATI 

CHAMPAGNE 

Calice Prosecco

Champagne
Blanc de Noirs

Champagne Rosè
Prestige Milessime

Calice Franciacorta 

Calice Chiaretto 
(Colli Morenici) 

Rosé Sfuso

Chiaretto
(Colli Morenici)

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 65,00

€ 60,00 Champagne
Louis Roederer 

Franciacorta Rosé
Camossi

Cà dei Frati
Metodo Class.

Bellavista
Franciacorta

Cà del Bosco
Franciacorta “Prestige”

Comincioli Extra Dry
Rosé Spumante

€ 38,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 18,00

€ 26,00

€ 85,00

€ 55,00

€ 50,00

€ 35,00

Brut
Colli Morenici

Prosecco
Serena

Franciacorta Brut
Camossi

Franciacorta Saten
Camossi

€ 15,00

€ 18,00

€ 36,00

€ 38,00

€ 4,00

¼ Lt. € 4,50
½ Lt. € 8,00

€ 16,00

Bottenago Riv. d/Garda
Bres. Chiaretto doc “Anima”

Cà dei Frati Riv. d/Garda cl.
Rosato “Rosa dei Frati”

Comincioli Vino Rosato
“Diamante”

Champagne
Dom Perignon

€ 350,00
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